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ALBERTA TREASURY BRANCHES 

v. 

BREVIA ENERGY INC. 

ACTION NO. 1601-02396 

File:  529227-14 

SERVICE LIST 

(updated November 9, 2016) 

Alvarez & Marsal Canada Inc. 
Bow Valley Square IV 
Suite 1110, 250 - 6

th
 Avenue S.W. 

Calgary, AB   T2P 3H7 

Tel:  (403) 538-4736 
Fax:  (403) 538-7551 

Attn:  Mr. Orest M.P. Konowalchuk 
Email:  okonowalchuk@alvarezandmarsal.com

Receiver for Brevia Energy Inc.

McCarthy Tetrault LLP 
4000, 421 – 7

th
 Avenue S.W. 

Calgary, AB   T2P 4K9 

Tel:  (403) 260-3500 
Fax:  (403) 260-3501 

Attn:  Sean F. Collins 
Email:  scollins@mccarthy.ca

Attn:  Pantelis Kyriakakis 
Email:  pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca

Counsel to the Plaintiff 

Dentons Canada LLP 
15

th
 Floor, 850 – 2

nd
 Street S.W. 

Calgary, AB   T2P 0R8 

Tel:  (403) 268-3075 
Fax:  (403) 268-3100 

Attn:  David LeGeyt 
Email:  david.legeyt@dentons.com

Counsel to the Receiver 

Alberta Energy Regulator 
Suite 1000, 250 – 5 Street S.W. 
Calgary, AB   T2P 0R4 

Tel:  (403) 297-8448 
Fax:  (403) 297-7168 

Attn:  Carole Hachey 
Email:  carole.hachey@aer.ca

Attn:  Laura Chant / Marvin Koochin 
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Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
3700, 400 – 3

rd
 Avenue S.W. 

Calgary, AB  T2P 4H2 

Tel:  (403) 267-8368 
Fax:  (403) 264-5973 

Attn: Eugene J. Bodnar 
Email:  gene.bodnar@nortonrosefulbright.com

Counsel to Derek De Leon 

Rife Resources Ltd. 
400 – 144 – 4

th
 Avenue S.W. 

Calgary, AB   T2P 3N4 

Tel:  (403) 221-0800 
Fax:  (403) 221-0888 

Attn:  David Creig, CPA 
          Mngr. Compliance for Canpar Holdings Ltd. 
Email:  dcreig@rife.com 

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
#1000, 250 – 2

nd
 Street S.W. 

Calgary, AB   T2P 0C1 

Tel:  (403) 296-4470 
Fax:  (403) 296-4474 

Attn:  Brian Bidyk 
Email:  brian.bidyk@dlapiper.com

Attn:  Karen Fellowes 
Email:  karen.fellowes@dlapiper.com

Ohana Resources Inc. 

Alberta Department of Energy 
2nd Floor, North Tower Petroleum Plaza 

9945-108 Street 
Edmonton, Alberta   T5K 2G6 

Tel: (780) 427-6397 

Fax: (780) 427-1871 

Attn: Ken Whitelaw 

Email:  Kenneth.Whitelaw@gov.ab.ca

Canada Revenue Agency 
Edmonton Tax Servcies Office, Regional Intake Centre 

9700 Jasper Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta   T5J 4C8 

Fax: (780) 495-0424 
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Service Canada, Canada Revenue Agency Non-Tax Collections
(WEPPA) 

PO Box 2517 

London, Ontario   N6A 4G9 


